
Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Balance Sheet

5/31/2021
 Assets    
  Operating      
     10000 - Alliance Operating 8688   $12,940.52  
     10100 - CB&T Operating 0611   ($12.40)  
     10200 - US Bank Operating 4165   $1,919.29  
  Operating Total   $14,847.41  
 
  Reserve      
     11100 - US Bank Reserve 0770   $120,818.21  
  Reserve Total   $120,818.21  
 
  Accounts Receivable      
     13000 - Accounts Receivable   $1,253.18  
  Accounts Receivable Total   $1,253.18  
 
  Assets Total     $136,918.80
 
 Liabilities and Equity    
  Accounts Payable      
     23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments   $1,888.18  
  Accounts Payable Total   $1,888.18  
 
  Retained Earnings   $119,719.53  
 
  Net Income   $15,311.09  
 
  Liabilities & Equity Total     $136,918.80



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Budget Comparison Report

5/1/2021 - 5/31/2021

5/1/2021 - 5/31/2021 1/1/2021 - 5/31/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget

Income
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $8,567.65 $8,567.67 ($0.02) 0.00%   $42,838.25 $42,838.35 ($0.10) 0.00% $102,812.00
Total Assessment $8,567.65 $8,567.67 ($0.02) 0.00%   $42,838.25 $42,838.35 ($0.10) 0.00% $102,812.00
 
Other Income
40101 - Collection Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   ($250.00) $0.00 ($250.00) 100.00% $0.00
40152 - Move-In/Out Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $600.00 $0.00 $600.00 100.00% $0.00
Total Other Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $350.00 $0.00 $350.00 100.00% $0.00
 
Reserve
41300 - Reserve Interest $3.90 $0.00 $3.90 100.00%   $129.58 $0.00 $129.58 100.00% $0.00
Total Reserve $3.90 $0.00 $3.90 100.00%   $129.58 $0.00 $129.58 100.00% $0.00
 
Total Income $8,571.55 $8,567.67 $3.88 0.05%   $43,317.83 $42,838.35 $479.48 1.12% $102,812.00
 
Expense
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50000 - Repair & Maintenance $406.95 $0.00 ($406.95) (100.00%)   $6,661.07 $0.00 ($6,661.07) (100.00%) $0.00
50100 - Pool Repair & Maintenance $250.00 $208.33 ($41.67) (20.00%)   $1,435.00 $1,041.65 ($393.35) (37.76%) $2,500.00
50300 - Janitorial $500.00 $485.00 ($15.00) (3.09%)   $2,000.00 $2,425.00 $425.00 17.53% $5,820.00
50400 - Pest Control $45.00 $50.00 $5.00 10.00%   $225.00 $250.00 $25.00 10.00% $600.00
50900 - Miscellaneous Repair &
Maintenance $0.00 $1,666.67 $1,666.67 100.00%   ($420.00) $8,333.35 $8,753.35 105.04% $20,000.00

51000 - Landscape $715.00 $290.00 ($425.00) (146.55%)   $1,925.00 $1,450.00 ($475.00) (32.76%) $3,480.00
59000 - Electric $223.17 $125.00 ($98.17) (78.54%)   $223.17 $625.00 $401.83 64.29% $1,500.00
59100 - Gas $0.00 $125.00 $125.00 100.00%   $1,484.79 $625.00 ($859.79) (137.57%) $1,500.00
59200 - Telephone $212.94 $0.00 ($212.94) (100.00%)   $964.77 $0.00 ($964.77) (100.00%) $0.00
59300 - Trash $699.25 $500.00 ($199.25) (39.85%)   $2,855.75 $2,500.00 ($355.75) (14.23%) $6,000.00
59400 - Water $0.00 $1,075.00 $1,075.00 100.00%   $4,579.92 $5,375.00 $795.08 14.79% $12,900.00
Total 1 Structural, Common Area,
Landscape, Utilities $3,052.31 $4,525.00 $1,472.69 32.55%   $21,934.47 $22,625.00 $690.53 3.05% $54,300.00

 
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $0.00 $826.67 $826.67 100.00%   $539.92 $4,133.35 $3,593.43 86.94% $9,920.00
70210 - Intercom Server $0.00 $166.67 $166.67 100.00%   $0.00 $833.35 $833.35 100.00% $2,000.00
Total 3 Mechanical $0.00 $993.34 $993.34 (100.00%)   $539.92 $4,966.70 $4,426.78 89.13% $11,920.00
 
4 Plumbing, Sprinkler System
80000 - Plumbing $95.00 $0.00 ($95.00) (100.00%)   $95.00 $0.00 ($95.00) (100.00%) $0.00
Total 4 Plumbing, Sprinkler System $95.00 $0.00 ($95.00) 100.00%   $95.00 $0.00 ($95.00) 100.00% $0.00
 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90100 - Legal $0.00 $208.33 $208.33 100.00%   $0.00 $1,041.65 $1,041.65 100.00% $2,500.00
90200 - Management Fees $850.00 $850.00 $0.00 0.00%   $4,250.00 $4,250.00 $0.00 0.00% $10,200.00
90400 - Insurance $0.00 $741.67 $741.67 100.00%   $649.00 $3,708.35 $3,059.35 82.50% $8,900.00
90900 - Office Supplies $18.50 $41.67 $23.17 55.60%   $87.50 $208.35 $120.85 58.00% $500.00
90901 - Printing & Copies $37.82 $0.00 ($37.82) (100.00%)   $176.37 $0.00 ($176.37) (100.00%) $0.00
90903 - Postage $19.81 $0.00 ($19.81) (100.00%)   $124.89 $0.00 ($124.89) (100.00%) $0.00



90909 - Misc Supplies $0.00 $79.17 $79.17 100.00%   $0.00 $395.85 $395.85 100.00% $950.00
90910 - Bank Fees $75.00 $0.00 ($75.00) (100.00%)   $109.81 $0.00 ($109.81) (100.00%) $0.00
90920 - License, Permits & Fees $0.00 $41.67 $41.67 100.00%   $35.00 $208.35 $173.35 83.20% $500.00
90930 - Website $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $5.00 $0.00 ($5.00) (100.00%) $0.00
Total 5 Professional & Admin
Services $1,001.13 $1,962.51 $961.38 48.99%   $5,437.57 $9,812.55 $4,374.98 44.59% $23,550.00

 
6 Contingency
99900 - Miscellaneous Expense ($0.22) $0.00 $0.22 (100.00%)   ($0.22) $0.00 $0.22 (100.00%) $0.00
Total 6 Contingency ($0.22) $0.00 $0.22 100.00%   ($0.22) $0.00 $0.22 100.00% $0.00
 
Total Expense $4,148.22 $7,480.85 $3,332.63 44.55%   $28,006.74 $37,404.25 $9,397.51 25.12% $89,770.00
 
Operating Net Income $4,423.33 $1,086.82 $3,336.51 307.00%   $15,311.09 $5,434.10 $9,876.99 181.76% $13,042.00
 
Net Income $4,423.33 $1,086.82 $3,336.51 307.00%   $15,311.09 $5,434.10 $9,876.99 181.76% $13,042.00

Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Budget Comparison Report

5/1/2021 - 5/31/2021

5/1/2021 - 5/31/2021 1/1/2021 - 5/31/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Accounts Receivable Aging Report

Period Through: 5/31/2021
 
Unit Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days
28 101200190 Primary $291.79 $291.79
13 101200041 Primary $276.80 $276.80
39 101200300 Primary $276.80 $276.80
29 101200200 Primary $224.00 $224.00
20 101200110 Primary $133.24 $133.24
24 101200150 Primary $25.55 $25.55
36 101200270 Primary $25.00 $25.00
 

Totals: $1,253.18 $0.00 $712.39 $0.00 $540.79
Counts: 7 0 4 0 3

 
Assessment: $1,004.18 $0.00 $712.39 $0.00 $291.79

Collection Fee: $249.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $249.00
$1,253.18 $0.00 $712.39 $0.00 $540.79



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Prepaid Report

Period Through: 5/31/2021
 
Unit Account Number Homeowner Address Balance
10 101200010 Eric B. Rodriquez 3688 First Avenue $974.60
14 101200050 Garret Anton and Trudie Newell 3688 First Avenue $44.76
17 101200080 Rudy Servin 3688 First Avenue $291.79
27 101200180 Rebecca Melillo 3688 First Avenue $4.30
29 101200200 Hsiang-Hua "Cathy" Sun 3688 First Avenue $224.00
34 101200250 Edwin A. Stoughton 3688 First Avenue $303.73
36 101200270 Vanty Tuttle 3688 First Avenue $25.00
37 101200280 Bobby D. Dorsett 3688 First Avenue $20.00
 

Totals: $1,888.18



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
AP Distribution Report

5/1/2021 - 5/31/2021
 
AccountPosting Date Check DatePayee Description Invoice # Check # Amount
50000 - Repair & Maintenance
  5/5/2021 5/5/2021 Gus Curiel JLGHT Rplcd Lights/Dmgd Meal Plates 5202 $275.00
  5/5/2021 5/5/2021 Doorking Inc. SVC 04/21 1605671 5206 $36.95
  5/20/2021 5/20/2021 Homecrafts J1676 Clogged Toilet C-X 911 5210 $95.00

Total 50000 - Repair & Maintenance: $406.95
 
50100 - Pool Repair & Maintenance
  5/5/2021 5/5/2021 Victor Pool Svc & Repair Inc. SVC 05/21 22375 5201 $250.00

Total 50100 - Pool Repair & Maintenance: $250.00
 
50300 - Janitorial
  5/5/2021 5/5/2021 The Final Clean SVC 04/21 1966 5205 $500.00

Total 50300 - Janitorial: $500.00
 
50400 - Pest Control
  5/5/2021 5/5/2021 Pete Paniagua Termite & Pest Control SVC 04/21 37441 5204 $45.00

Total 50400 - Pest Control: $45.00
 
51000 - Landscape
  5/5/2021 5/5/2021 Matt Giarratano SVC 04/21 + Rplcng Wood Edging 5203 $715.00

Total 51000 - Landscape: $715.00
 
59000 - Electric
  5/12/2021 5/12/2021 San Diego Gas & Electric ACCT#0044184425415 5208 $223.17

Total 59000 - Electric: $223.17
 
59200 - Telephone
  5/12/2021 5/12/2021 AT&T ACCT#61968376722363 5209 $212.94

Total 59200 - Telephone: $212.94
 
59300 - Trash
  5/5/2021 5/5/2021 Republic Services SVC 04/21 5207 $699.25

Total 59300 - Trash: $699.25
 
80000 - Plumbing
  5/5/2021 5/5/2021 Homecrafts J1676 Gym Toilet Overflow C-X 890 5200 $95.00

Total 80000 - Plumbing: $95.00
 
90200 - Management Fees
  5/3/2021 5/3/2021 CEOSD.NET 05/21 Mgmt Fee 5340 $850.00

Total 90200 - Management Fees: $850.00
 
90900 - Office Supplies
  5/3/2021 5/3/2021 CEOSD.NET 05/21 Supplies 5340 $13.50
  5/3/2021 5/3/2021 CEOSD.NET 05/21 Website Hosting 5340 $5.00

Total 90900 - Office Supplies: $18.50
 
90901 - Printing & Copies
  5/3/2021 5/3/2021 CEOSD.NET 05/21 Printing 5340 $37.82

Total 90901 - Printing & Copies: $37.82
 
90903 - Postage
  5/3/2021 5/3/2021 CEOSD.NET 05/21 Postage 5340 $19.81

Total 90903 - Postage: $19.81
 
 

Grand Total:$4,073.44









































Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
General Ledger Report

5/1/2021 - 5/31/2021
 



Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

Alliance Bank - Alliance Operating 8688-10000 Statement Balance: $12,951.73
Statement Date: 5/31/2021 GL Balance: $12,648.73

Last Statement Balance: $10,000.00
Outstanding Checks: $5,661.76
Outstanding Deposits: $5,358.76
Calculated Balance: $12,951.73

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00

Outstanding

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
   REVERSAL - [Payment Received]    5/4/2021       -$276.80
   REVERSAL - [Payment Received]    5/4/2021       -$282.79
   REVERSAL - [Payment Received]    5/4/2021       -$276.80
   REVERSAL - [Payment Received]    5/4/2021       -$276.80
   Reclass Deposit to CB&T    5/4/2021       -$2,679.38
   Reclass Deposit to CB&T    5/4/2021       -$1,566.19
   REVERSAL - [Payment Received]    5/18/2021       -$303.00

Total Outstanding Checks: $5,661.76
 

Deposits  Description  Date    Amount
   REVERSAL - [Reclass Deposit to CB&T]    5/4/2021       $2,679.38
   Payment Received    5/4/2021       $1,566.19
   Payment Received    5/4/2021       $1,113.19

Total Outstanding Deposits: $5,358.76











Outstanding
Checks Description Date Check # Amount

Payment: Labann Corporation, Check #: 5300, Invoice #: 65948 2/4/2021 5300 -$165.16

Total Outstanding Checks: $165.16

Deposits Description Date Amount

Total Outstanding Deposits: $0.00

Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

- CB&T Operating 0611-10100 Statement Balance: $152.76

Statement Date: 5/31/2021 GL Balance: -$12.40

Last Statement Balance: $9,587.70

Outstanding Checks: $165.16

Outstanding Deposits: $0.00

Calculated Balance: $152.76

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00













Outstanding
Checks Description Date Check # Amount

Total Outstanding Checks: $0.00

Deposits Description Date Amount

Total Outstanding Deposits: $0.00

Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

US Bank - US Bank Operating 4165-10200 Statement Balance: $1,919.29

Statement Date: 5/31/2021 GL Balance: $1,919.29

Last Statement Balance: $1,919.29

Outstanding Checks: $0.00

Outstanding Deposits: $0.00

Calculated Balance: $1,919.29

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00







Outstanding
Checks Description Date Check # Amount

Total Outstanding Checks: $0.00

Deposits Description Date Amount

Total Outstanding Deposits: $0.00

Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

US Bank - US Bank Reserve 0770-11100 Statement Balance: $120,818.21

Statement Date: 5/31/2021 GL Balance: $120,818.21

Last Statement Balance: $115,534.31

Outstanding Checks: $0.00

Outstanding Deposits: $0.00

Calculated Balance: $120,818.21

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00
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